
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

22  Service history records

5  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Minnesota

124,873  Last reported odometer reading

2013 TOYOTA TACOMA V6
VIN: 3TMLU4EN9DM111954
CREW PICKUP
4.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Year purchased 2013 2020 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 2 mo. 3 years 2 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Minnesota Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 124,873 --- ---



Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized
Toyota dealer for any open recalls. View Toyota disclosure

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle
30,132 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/26/2012 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to Iowa

12/11/2012 3 Seeger Toyota Scion
Saint Louis, MO
314-434-5000
seegertoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
197 Veri�ed Reviews

185 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/11/2012 Seeger Toyota Scion
Saint Louis, MO
314-434-5000
seegertoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
197 Veri�ed Reviews

185 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

01/01/2013 Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Davenport, IA

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

01/05/2013 Toyota of Muscatine
Muscatine, IA
563-263-8028
toyotaofmuscatine.com

4.6 / 5.0
9 Veri�ed Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/08/2013 259 Toyota of Muscatine
Muscatine, IA

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

-

-

http://www.toyota.com/dealers/


563-263-8028
toyotaofmuscatine.com

4.6 / 5.0
9 Veri�ed Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

01/18/2013 265 Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Davenport, IA
Title #82AE56817

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

02/25/2013 5,008 Toyota of Muscatine
Muscatine, IA
563-263-8028
toyotaofmuscatine.com

4.6 / 5.0
9 Veri�ed Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Floor mat(s) checked

05/13/2013 10,176 Toyota of Muscatine
Muscatine, IA
563-263-8028
toyotaofmuscatine.com

4.6 / 5.0
9 Veri�ed Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Floor mat(s) checked

07/18/2013 16,160 Toyota of Muscatine
Muscatine, IA
563-263-8028
toyotaofmuscatine.com

4.6 / 5.0
9 Veri�ed Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Cabin air �lter checked
Oil and �lter changed
Floor mat(s) checked

09/05/2013 20,890 Woodrums Ford Toyota
Macomb, IL
309-833-2113
woodrumtoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0
131 Veri�ed Reviews

1,272 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
20,000 mile service performed

10/10/2013 Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Davenport, IA
Title #82AE56817

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Green

11/06/2013 25,619 Toyota of Muscatine
Muscatine, IA
563-263-8028
toyotaofmuscatine.com

4.6 / 5.0
9 Veri�ed Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Floor mat(s) checked
One tire mounted
One tire balanced

01/11/2014 30,114 Valvoline Instant Oil Change Vehicle serviced

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-



Davenport, IA
563-388-5233
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
68 Veri�ed Reviews

129 Customer Favorites

Oil and �lter changed

03/14/2014 35,196 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Davenport, IA
563-388-5233
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
68 Veri�ed Reviews

129 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

05/13/2014 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Davenport, IA
563-388-5233
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
68 Veri�ed Reviews

129 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

07/10/2014 46,396 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Davenport, IA
563-388-5233
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
68 Veri�ed Reviews

129 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

09/08/2014 Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Davenport, IA
Title #82AE56817

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Green

09/29/2014 52,476 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Davenport, IA
563-388-5233
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
68 Veri�ed Reviews

129 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

12/15/2014 54,455 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Davenport, IA
563-388-5233
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
68 Veri�ed Reviews

129 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned

03/09/2015 65,312 Toyota of Muscatine
Muscatine, IA
563-263-8028
toyotaofmuscatine.com

4.6 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Computer reprogrammed
Air �lter replaced
Oil and �lter changed

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-



.6 / 5.0
9 Veri�ed Reviews

26 Customer Favorites
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

03/13/2015 66,126 Toyota of Muscatine
Muscatine, IA
563-263-8028
toyotaofmuscatine.com

4.6 / 5.0
9 Veri�ed Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

04/14/2015 66,166 Toyota of Muscatine
Muscatine, IA
563-263-8028
toyotaofmuscatine.com

4.6 / 5.0
9 Veri�ed Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

04/16/2015 66,224 Toyota Certi�ed Dealer
Muscatine, IA

Offered for sale as a Toyota Certi�ed Used
Vehicle

Owner 2
Purchased: 2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
14,858 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/06/2015 Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Muscatine, IA
Title #70AB61346

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

09/09/2015 68,939 Toyota of Muscatine
Muscatine, IA
563-263-8028
toyotaofmuscatine.com

4.6 / 5.0
9 Veri�ed Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fuel injection system �ushed/serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and �lter changed
Induction system serviced

09/29/2015 Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Muscatine, IA
Title #70AB61346

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Green

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

https://www.toyotacertified.com/certification


10/20/2016 80,000 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #B294D6033

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Green

11/08/2016 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #B313D6030

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

12/28/2016 86,049 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

03/30/2017 97,813 Sears Auto Center
Minneapolis, MN
763-572-3115
searsauto.com

4.7 / 5.0
11 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Fluids checked
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Antifreeze/coolant �ushed/changed
A/C refrigerant recharged
Tires rotated
A/C system checked

10/20/2017 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

03/16/2018 106,349 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
New Hope, MN
763-533-4223
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0
108 Veri�ed Reviews

171 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front wiper blades/re�lls replaced
Oil and �lter changed

Owner 3
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
14,785 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/15/2018 106,685 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

06/29/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00QY3S5-1

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

07/19/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #B294D6033

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Green

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-



07/19/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #B313D6030

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

10/12/2018 113,217 Maplewood Toyota
Saint Paul, MN
651-482-1322
maplewoodtoyota.com

4.5 / 5.0
288 Veri�ed Reviews

64 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Tire repaired

07/24/2019 124,246 Car-X Tire & Auto
Saint Paul, MN
651-730-6566
carx.com

4.5 / 5.0
17 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Tire pressure monitoring system serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Tire pressure monitoring system checked
One tire mounted
Tire(s) balanced

08/07/2019 124,873 Maplewood Toyota
Saint Paul, MN
651-482-1322
maplewoodtoyota.com

4.5 / 5.0
288 Veri�ed Reviews

64 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Owner 4
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/09/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00QY3S5-1

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

Owner 5
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/29/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #20759830-1

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

05/04/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #20759830-2

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Green

06/22/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Green

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-



Title #20759830-2

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New
Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.
Toyota Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License Agreement
TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States of America, including
Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United States territories and protectorates with
currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis,
this report may not include very recent activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for
any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall..

http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall

